
1ère, 2ème et 3ème catégories  :

Pl. Nom Prénom Club Age Cat. Fédé 1 2 3

1 URBAIN Mathieu UV Aube-Troyes (Aube) E 2 1 48'56"

2 GALON Geoffrey VC Draveil S 2 2

3 CORBIERE Rémi VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. S 2 3

4 VEDRINE Clément VéloTeam 78 S 2 4

5 DEPLANQUE Rémi VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. S 2 5

6 DURAND Alexis VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. V 2 6

7 FRANCOIS-HAUGRIN J-Philippe  VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. S 2 7

8 LE BECHEC Corentin OC Gif VTT J1 3 1

9 BUFFENOIR Axel EC Morsang-sur-Orge J2 3 2

10 DE FARIA Arthur VC Villejust SV 2 8

11 DUPUIS Clément EC Morsang-sur-Orge E 3 9

12 CHAHUNEAU Benjamin VC Les Mureaux E 3 3

13 ROUSSELIN Joris VC Draveil E 3 4

14 TURPIN Loic VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. V 2 10

15 BEYER Julien OC Gif VTT E 2 11

16 LE GLOANEC Romuald VéloTeam 78 V 3 5

17 AMBERT Jérémy VC Villejust E 2 12

18 DUJACQUIER Nicolas AS Courson-Monteloup S 3 13

19 BAILLEUL Michel US Métro-Transports SV 3 6

20 BAUDIN Laurent VéloTeam 78 SV 2 14

21 BILLOT Julien EC Morsang-sur-Orge S 3 7

22 GOUYA Jean-Marie Team Pays de Dinan (22) S 3 8

23 CHUBERRE Franck VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. V 3 9

24 CHABAT Julien Antony Berny Cycl. S 1 FFC 1

25 CHAUVELIERE Sébastien VéloTeam 78 S 2 15

26 GRONDARD Baptiste Antony Berny Cycl. J1 1 FFC 2

27 MERCIER Vincent ECD Houdanais S 3 10

28 LE MOAL Yannick EC Morsang-sur-Orge V 2 16

29 LAMOUCHE Pascal VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. V 2 17

30 LEDEME Steve Antony Berny Cycl. J1 1 FFC 3

31 SIMONNEAU Aymeric US Ris-Orangis E 3 11

32 CAIRON Michel AS Courson-Monteloup V 3 12

33 BARRETEAU Florian US Nogentaise E 1 FFC 4

34 CABIT Mathieu US Maule C. S 3 13

35 PERON Frédéric RL Bièvroise S 3 14

36 FOREST Alain VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. SV 4 15 Surclassé

37 URBAIN Marc UV Aube-Troyes (Aube) SV 3 16

38 LAGARDE Noël US Métro-Transports SV 4 17 Surclassé

39 BARRETEAU Simon US Nogentaise S 1 FFC 5

40 LECOMTE Dominique USM Les Clayes sous Bois SV 4 18 Surclassé

41 WALLE Christophe Av. du Val de Marne E 2 18

Ab. FORTANT Frédéric VC Draveil E 2

Ab. BROZILLE Stéphanne VC Montigny le Bretonneux V 3

Ab. BIZIEUX Arnaud CC Igny-Palaiseau 91 S 3

Ab. BEYER Jérémy OC Gif VTT E 2

NP NOUVET Florian VC Villejust E 2

NP CHAUVELIERE Mathieu VéloTeam 78 S 3

NP MICHEL Valentin US Métro-Transports E 4

Prix d'équipe : 

1 VC Elancourt Saint-Quentin en Yv. 3 + 5 + 6 = 14 pts

2 VéloTeam 78 4 + 16 + 20 = 40 pts

3 EC Morsang-sur-Orge 9 + 11 + 21 = 41 pts

4ème catégorie :

Pl. Nom Prénom Club Age Cat Fédé Fém.

1 LE HARS Medhi VC Montigny le Bretonneux E 4 37'42''

2 ALVES Gwendoline Av. du Val de Marne F/S 4 1

3 BILLOT Bastien EC Morsang-sur-Orge E 4

4 LORTE VILLARSON Olivier SCA 2000-Evry E 4
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5 ELIE Xavier VéloTeam 78 S 4

6 AMIOT Gilles VC Les Mureaux SV 4

7 DELEPINE Christophe CC Rubelles V 4

8 GANDEBOEUF Philippe VC Montigny le Bretonneux S 4

9 ORSATTONI Philippe EC Morsang-sur-Orge SV 4

10 DONATI Jean-Francois US Ris-Orangis V 4

11 ROUSSEAU Eric RL Bièvroise V 4

12 GREMEL Sébastien VC Draveil S 4

13 DORE Maurice VC Châtenay-Malabry SV 4

14 SIMON Matthieu VC Montigny le Bretonneux S 4

15 PANCIC Laurent VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. V 4

16 VIANA Alexandre VéloTeam 78 S 4

17 CHATELIN Arnaud CO Bois d'Arcy S 4

18 ELIARD Nicolas VC Châtenay-Malabry E 4

19 LEWEST Jérémie VC Villejust S 4

20 VASSEL Rodolphe EC Morsang-sur-Orge V 4

21 CASSAGNADE Christophe EC Morsang-sur-Orge SV 4

22 BROUZE Philippine EC Morsang-sur-Orge F/E 4 2

23 BLOCHET Laura CC Rubelles F/S 4 3

24 CADEI Jean-Pierre EC Osny-Pontoise SV 4

25 VITASSE Sébastien CO Bois d'Arcy V 4

26 CHENAVARD Lucas VC Etampes Cad. 4

27 FEAUTIER François Antony Berny Cycl. S 4 FFC

28 DESBOIS Jean-Baptiste VC Villejust S 4

29 PERON Michel ASPTT Auxerre A 4

30 BOCCCHECIAMPE Nicolas EC Morsang-sur-Orge S 4

31 FAZIO Pascal EC Morsang-sur-Orge SV 4

32 N'SO NSEGUE  Felipe EC Morsang-sur-Orge SV 4

33 MINOTTE Jean-Philippe EC Morsang-sur-Orge A 4

34 DUTOIS Jean-Noël VéloTeam 78 SV 4

35 BROUZE Frédéric EC Morsang-sur-Orge SV 4

36 MELO Christian VC Draveil SV 4

37 BOSCHER Pascal VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. SV 4

38 BLOCHET Michel CC Rubelles SV 4

39 GUILLERAULT Steve VC Chatenay Malabry E 4

40 COLLAS Fabrice US Poigny Rambouillet C V 4

41 BRUNELLE Patrice RL Bièvroise S 4

42 DUCAMIN Rémy VC Villejust V 4

43 FERRE René-Claude AS Corbeil Essonnes SV 4

44 LE GOFF Thierry AS Corbeil Essonnes V 4

45 MATHIEU Gilles VC Draveil V 4

46 CARLIER-SERRA-TOSIO Valérie EC Morsang-sur-Orge F/V 4 4

47 DANET Quentin US Maule C. J2 4

48 PLAS Robert USM Les Clayes sous Bois SV 4

49 DELEPINE Jean-Philippe CC Rubelles S 4

50 CLEMENT Joël VC Draveil V 4

51 KRIEF Didier VC Châtenay Malabry V 4

52 ROY Patrick US Métro-Transports A 4

53 FORTANT Stéphane VC Draveil SV 4

54 FOURNIER Laurent CC Rubelles S 4

55 HERVIEUX Michel VC Draveil A 4

56 HERVIEUX Sylvain VC Draveil V 4

57 DELEPINE Stéphanie (BIEBER) CC Rubelles F/S 4 5

58 DERLY Christophe US Maule C. S 4

59 BRIHAYE Michel EC Morsang-sur-Orge A 4

60 PTAK Didier US Métro Transports A 4

61 BERAULT Claude US Métro Transports A 4

62 GUIDONI Pascal VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. SV 4

63 CHAHUNEAU Christophe US Maule C. V 4

64 PICHOT Jean-Claude US Métro Transports SV 4

65 FERRARIS Gilbert Le Provençal Cycliste A 4

NP NOUVET Kévin VC Villejust S 4

NP COUTARD Alexandre US Ris-Orangis J2 4

NP MAZENQ Olivier VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. V 4

NP BELIN Kévin VC Draveil E 4

NP RICHARD Frédéric VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. V 4

Prix d'équipe : 

1 VC Montigny le Bretonneux 1 + 8 + 14 = 23 pts

2 EC Morsang-sur-Orge 3 + 9 + 20 = 32 pts

3 VéloTeam 78 5 + 16 + 34 = 55 pts



Cadets/Juniors 1 :

Pl. Nom Prénom Club Age Fédé F/Cad.

1 BAUDET Yohan VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. C 31'10"

2 ROYER Maxime VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. C

3 GENET Steven Av. du Val de Marne C2

4 LE HELLEIX Léo VC Draveil C2

5 LETESTU Quentin VC Villejust C

6 BARRAUD Kyllian SCA 2000-Evry C1

7 DUCAMIN Léo VC Villejust C1

8 LUAKI Mathias VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. C

9 PERRON Kilian ASPTT Auxerre C

10 SCHIFANO Théo VC Draveil C1

11 LEMOINE Malwenn Av. du Val de Marne C

12 CHRISTEAU Corentin SCA 2000 Evry C

13 LAMY Hugo VC Draveil C1

Prix d'équipe : 

1 VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. 1 + 2 = 3 pts

2 Av. du Val de Marne 3 + 11 = 14 pts

3 VC Draveil 4 + 10 = 14 pts

Minimes et Benjamins 2ème année :

Pl. Nom Prénom Club Age Fédé F/Min.

1 POLETTO Antoine VC Montigny le Bretonneux M 20'10''

2 FEAUTIER Thomas Antony Berny Cycl. M FFC

3 M'BODJI Cheikh Tidiane SCA 2000-Evry M2

4 HEMERY Lucien VC Draveil M2

5 OLLAGNIER Jules VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. M

6 LEDEME Dylan Antony Berny Cycliste M FFC

7 DERLY Sullivan US Maule B

8 CASTELNAU Kilian EC Morsang-sur-Orge M1

9 CLEMENT Logahn VC Draveil M

10 FOURNIER Enzo CC Rubelles M

11 GAUNON Victorine VC Draveil F/M2 1

12 BOUYAHI Yanis SCA 2000 Evry M

NP RICHARD Florian VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. M

Prix d'équipe : 

1 Antony Berny Cycl. 2 + 6 = 8 pts

2 VC Draveil 4 + 9 = 13 pts

3 SCA 2000-Evry 3 + 12 = 15 pts

Championnat PHSY

POLETTO Antoine VC Montigny le Bretonneux Minimes

BAUDET Yohan VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. Cadet

ROYER Maxime VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. Cadet

LUAKI Mathias VC Elancourt St-Quentin en Yv. Cadet

DANET Quentin US Maule C. Junior

CHAHUNEAU Benjamin VC Les Mureaux Espoir

CORBIERE Rémi VC Elancourt Saint-Quentin en Yv. Senior

VEDRINE Clément VéloTeam 78 Senior

DEPLANQUE Rémi VC Elancourt Saint-Quentin en Yv. Senior

DURAND Alexis VC Elancourt Saint-Quentin en Yv. Vetéran

TURPIN Loic VC Elancourt Saint-Quentin en Yv. Vetéran

LE GLOANEC Romuald VéloTeam 78 Vetéran

BAILLEUL Michel US Métro-Transports Super Vétéran

BAUDIN Laurent VéloTeam 78 Super Vétéran

FOREST Alain VC Elancourt Saint-Quentin en Yv. Super Vétéran

PTAK Didier US Métro Transports Ancien

BERAULT Claude US Métro Transports Ancien


